DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

PROGRAMME

Examination will be conducted in ONLINE MODE
MCA 2™, 4" & 5" Semester (Backlog) Examinations 2020
Time : 1.00pm to 3.00pm

2°4 Semester: .
Date Paper Code & Title

16/10/2020 Friday | 201  Optimization Techniques and Queuing Theory
20/10/2020 Tuesday | 202 Data & File Structure
22/10/2020 Thursday | 203  Graph Theoretical Algorithm
02/11/2020 Monday | 204  Programming with C++
04/11/2020 Wednesday | 205 Computer Organization

4™ Semester:

Date ~ Paper Code & Title
19/10/2020 Monday | MCA 401 Operating Systems
21/10/2020 Wednesday MCA 402 Advanced Topics of Database
- Management System B
'31/10/2020 Saturday | MCA 403 Software Engincering }
03/11/2020 Tuesday | MCA 404 Data Communication
06/11/2020 Friday MCA 405 Design and Analysis of Algorithms
5" Semester:
Date Paper Codc & Title
05/11/2020 Thursday | TH 501 Data Warchousing & Data Mining
07/11/2020 Saturday | TH 502 Computer Networks
09/11/2020 Monday TH 503 Computer Architecture
11/11/2020 Wednesday | TH 504 Artificial Intelligence
12/11/2020 Thursday | TH 505  Web Technology

Note:
1. The examination shall be conducted in online mode.
2. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Chairperson for relevant information

Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations

@&M@ibrugarh University

regarding the modalities of conduct of examinations.
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